AN 72008 Gi0AN CRANDERTDG: N, 478 .

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE RECEIVED

JANUARY 10, 2008
JAN 0 7 2008

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE’S COI_&TTY ELECTION OFFICER
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION§

A. Name of Candidate; ANC/HO L/l-5 Mr jaIQDA'A/

Address: 70/ %2 ALEBER VﬁA/
City and Zip Code: 5HA‘WA/EE éél/é  County: JOMHA SoN
Office Sought: STATE SENATOR Distdet: /O

B. Check only if approprnate: ____ Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2007)

1. Cash on hand 8t DEGIGRINE OF PEOM wevmerrereseerseesersses et e reesessesseeesese s 7 4§%.91
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .ot L, 0 38 §O
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 800 2) coececeecreeenermienomessrinanninossrassecsseseseeens ;lfr §27, 71
4, Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ....cuereururersesreseconnan. 3;7] 2. 69
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 ffom 3) wvvvvrvccevnncnnnccnseessninsnsvennens £0 ?e 05
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... Mo/ E

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. MONE

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional

failure to file this document O;W document is a class A misdemeanor.”
1/ 7/o% N

Daté 7 Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2001




Date

09/04107
11405007
t2/19/07
12/05¢/07
1226107

Schedule A

Contributions and Other Receipts
Senator Nick Jordan

110712131107
Types:
c= check
m= maney (cash)
o= other (e.g. refund)
(> $150)
Name Slreet Address QOccupation
Lasl First, M.I. Title WNumber Narne City ST Zip PAC Affiliation
Missouri Biolechnology Assn 428 E. Capilol Avenue/PO 148 Jefferson City Mo 65102 reimbursement for air Irave to Assn
Anheuser-Busch Cos,, Inc. One Busch Place St, Louis Mo 63118 beer produclion
Nick Jordan 7M3 Albervan Shavmes Ks 66218 reimburse for senate (ravel
Kansas Assn. of Homes and Services for the Aging 217 S.E. 8th Slreet Topeka Ks 66603 elder care
Builders Association of Kansas-PAC 212 SW. 8lh Avenue, Ste. 201  Topeka Ks 66803 Builders Association of Kansas-PAC

Total kemi2ad Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or fess)

Sale of Political Materials (unitemnized)

Tolal Caontribulions When Conlribufor Mol Kncwn
Tolal Receipts for this Period

Amount

138.80
250.00
20000
250.00
200.00

1,038.80
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,038.8¢

Type

2 QQ O

90 1HR0NYED

W

™~

800

4
0

Lad
—

Wy



Date
1/20/07
2/5{07
2/18/07
4127107
4725(07
5/30/07
6/15f07
©£26/07
6/25/07
727107
10/11/07
7127107
B/4/07
8/8/07
8/30/07
8727107
10/3/07
10/21/07
1213507

=chedule C

Expenditures and Other Disbursements
Senator Nick Jordan

Address (if > $50)

111/07-12/31/07
Payee Number Strest
Visa P.O. Box 419734
KLEAR 827 S.W. Topeka Blvd
Visa P.O. Box 419734
Visa P.O. Box 419734

Special Olympics of Kansas
Visa

Nick Jordan

Visa

Kansas Republican Party

Visa

Shawnee Chamber of Commerce
Sprint

Nick Jordan

Nick Jordan

Lenexa Chamber of Commerce
Visa

Visa

Jo. Co. Republican Party
Shawnee Chamber of Comimerce

5280 Frontage Road
P.O. Box 419734
7013 Albervan
P.O. Box 419734
2025 W.WY. Gage Blvd
P.0. Box 419734
15100 W, 67th St #202
P.O. Box 660092
7013 Albervan
7013 Albervan
11180 Lackman Road
P.O. Box 418734
P.O. Box 419734
P.O. Box 12446
15100 W. 67th St+#202

City
Kansas City
Topeka
Kansas City
Kansas City

Shawnee Mission

Kansas City
Shawnee
Kansas City
Topeka
Kansas City
Shawnee
Dallas
Shawnee
Shawnee
Lenexa
Kansas City
Kansas City
Overland Park
Shawnee

ST
Mo

Mo
Mo
Ks
Mo
Ks
Mo
Ks
ko
Ks
Tx
Ks
Ks
Ks
Mo
Ma
Ks
Ks

Zip
64141
66612
84141
64141
66202
64141
66216
64141
66604
84141
66217
75266
66216
66216
86219
64141
64141
66282
66217

Description
postage for constituent mailing
membership dues
office supplies, constituent lunch, software
airfines for Nall Conf of State Legislators
donation
constituent lunch, postage, office supplies
reimburse for mileage, KTI lunch
office supplies, constituent postageflunches
ad in 2007 handbook
software, office supplies, mailing, iunches, hotel
annual duss
cell phone
travel allowance
reimburse for mileage
annual dues
office supplies, constituent lunches
airlines for Mo. BioTech Assn, tmobile
contribution-Americana Festival
annual dinner sponsor

Total ltemized Expendifures this Period
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
Total Expenditures and Cther Disbursements this Period

Amount
117.00
300.00
154.91
218.80
150.00
20564
201.92
205.98
175.00
393.68
125.00

60.18
200.00
138.60
130.00
141.63
758.78
125.00
250.00

3,453.12
26557
3,718.69
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